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No 2 perez antoine (Rg=16)

Pass 17 2:23.651

Pass 36 4:02.358 1 1:38.707 *

Pass 56 5:37.600 2 1:35.242 *

Pass 76 7:12.292 3 1:34.692 *

Pass 97 8:46.067 4 1:33.775 *

Pass 118 10:18.648 5 1:32.581 *

Pass 136 11:50.974 6 1:32.326 *

Pass 154 13:23.057 7 1:32.083 *

In 171 15:07.001 8 1:43.944

No 3 goyet  jean pierre (Rg=4)

Pass 21 2:50.553

Pass 40 4:22.554 1 1:32.001 *

Pass 59 5:49.018 2 1:26.464 *

Pass 78 7:14.722 3 1:25.704 *

Pass 96 8:40.492 4 1:25.770

Pass 115 10:06.034 5 1:25.542 *

Pass 132 11:31.387 6 1:25.353 *

Pass 150 12:56.095 7 1:24.708 *

Pass 165 14:23.135 8 1:27.040

Pass 180 15:48.245 9 1:25.110

No 8 goyet  antoine (Rg=1)

Pass 20 2:48.364

Pass 39 4:15.354 1 1:26.990 **

Pass 57 5:39.448 2 1:24.094 **

Pass 74 7:04.299 3 1:24.851

Pass 93 8:27.762 4 1:23.463 **

Pass 112 9:49.826 5 1:22.064 **

Pass 129 11:11.841 6 1:22.015 **

Pass 142 12:34.562 7 1:22.721

Pass 158 13:56.696 8 1:22.134

Pass 173 15:20.047 9 1:23.351

No 9 lagoutte roland (Rg=8)

Pass 13 2:12.640

Pass 31 3:46.418 1 1:33.778 *

Pass 51 5:16.621 2 1:30.203 *

Pass 71 6:45.855 3 1:29.234 *

Pass 90 8:15.408 4 1:29.553

In 114 10:04.581 5 1:49.173

No 12 guyonnet pierre (Rg=6)

Pass 9 2:04.090

Pass 29 3:33.456 1 1:29.366 *

Pass 48 5:03.409 2 1:29.953

Pass 65 6:30.138 3 1:26.729 *

Pass 85 7:56.220 4 1:26.082 *

Pass 104 9:22.359 5 1:26.139

Pass 123 10:49.133 6 1:26.774

Pass 139 12:16.039 7 1:26.906

Pass 155 13:43.620 8 1:27.581

Pass 172 15:12.954 9 1:29.334

No 14 mingret leo (Rg=18)

Pass 19 2:35.874

Pass 38 4:13.140 1 1:37.266 *

Pass 58 5:47.768 2 1:34.628 *

Pass 79 7:22.890 3 1:35.122

Pass 99 8:58.987 4 1:36.097

Pass 121 10:35.573 5 1:36.586

Pass 138 12:10.660 6 1:35.087

Pass 156 13:47.746 7 1:37.086

Pass 175 15:25.303 8 1:37.557

No 22 nobleaux jean marc (Rg=12)

Pass 18 2:23.737

Pass 35 3:56.355 1 1:32.618 *

Pass 55 5:31.045 2 1:34.690

Pass 77 7:14.635 3 1:43.590

Pass 100 9:00.061 4 1:45.426

Pass 120 10:31.451 5 1:31.390 *

Pass 143 12:36.619 6 2:05.168

Pass 167 14:32.333 7 1:55.714

Pass 185 16:04.660 8 1:32.327

No 25 basseville pierre antoine (Rg=5)

Pass 10 2:05.668

Pass 28 3:33.204 1 1:27.536 *

Pass 45 5:00.898 2 1:27.694

Pass 64 6:27.800 3 1:26.902 *

Pass 84 7:54.226 4 1:26.426 *

Pass 105 9:34.120 5 1:39.894

Pass 124 11:00.093 6 1:25.973 *

Pass 141 12:25.896 7 1:25.803 *

Pass 159 14:04.322 8 1:38.426

Pass 176 15:30.338 9 1:26.016

No 26 levy  claude (Rg=10)

Pass 8 1:57.152

Pass 27 3:32.768 1 1:35.616 *

Pass 49 5:07.204 2 1:34.436 *

Pass 69 6:40.427 3 1:33.223 *

Pass 89 8:13.521 4 1:33.094 *

Pass 110 9:46.030 5 1:32.509 *

Pass 131 11:19.966 6 1:33.936

Pass 149 12:51.335 7 1:31.369 *

Pass 164 14:22.991 8 1:31.656

Pass 182 15:53.746 9 1:30.755 *
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No 28 doguet florian (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:52.431

Pass 23 3:19.900 1 1:27.469 **

Pass 43 4:46.006 2 1:26.106 *

Pass 63 6:10.990 3 1:24.984 *

Pass 82 7:35.731 4 1:24.741 *

Pass 101 9:00.470 5 1:24.739 *

Pass 119 10:25.224 6 1:24.754

Pass 135 11:50.869 7 1:25.645

Pass 152 13:14.745 8 1:23.876 *

Pass 169 14:37.956 9 1:23.211 *

Pass 184 16:02.227 10 1:24.271

No 32 auboiron marc (Rg=13)

Pass 6 1:54.526

Pass 25 3:28.231 1 1:33.705 *

Pass 46 5:01.183 2 1:32.952 *

Pass 67 6:33.458 3 1:32.275 *

Pass 87 8:05.937 4 1:32.479

Pass 107 9:37.753 5 1:31.816 *

Pass 127 11:09.310 6 1:31.557 *

Pass 145 12:41.991 7 1:32.681

Pass 161 14:14.831 8 1:32.840

Pass 178 15:47.627 9 1:32.796

No 50 arnal philippe (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:45.309

Pass 22 3:14.894 1 1:29.585 **

Pass 42 4:40.566 2 1:25.672 **

Pass 62 6:06.021 3 1:25.455 *

Pass 80 7:29.896 4 1:23.875 **

Pass 98 8:53.097 5 1:23.201 **

Pass 117 10:16.708 6 1:23.611

Pass 133 11:42.266 7 1:25.558

Pass 151 13:05.108 8 1:22.842 *

Pass 166 14:27.751 9 1:22.643 *

Pass 181 15:51.654 10 1:23.903

No 57 pacou francois (Rg=7)

Pass 12 2:10.658

Pass 32 3:46.678 1 1:36.020 *

Pass 52 5:18.228 2 1:31.550 *

Pass 72 6:47.333 3 1:29.105 *

Pass 92 8:16.860 4 1:29.527

Pass 111 9:47.719 5 1:30.859

Pass 130 11:17.492 6 1:29.773

Pass 148 12:50.105 7 1:32.613

Pass 163 14:20.374 8 1:30.269

Pass 183 15:57.214 9 1:36.840

No 84 sarafis eric (Rg=15)

Pass 14 2:14.334

Pass 33 3:47.744 1 1:33.410 *

Pass 53 5:22.130 2 1:34.386

Pass 73 6:55.790 3 1:33.660

Pass 94 8:28.901 4 1:33.111 *

Pass 113 10:00.921 5 1:32.020 *

In 137 11:52.025 6 1:51.104

No 96 piquet william (Rg=17)

Pass 41 4:22.997

Pass 61 5:58.017 1 1:35.020 *

Pass 81 7:33.161 2 1:35.144

Pass 102 9:07.282 3 1:34.121 *

Pass 122 10:41.664 4 1:34.382

Pass 140 12:16.327 5 1:34.663

Pass 157 13:50.582 6 1:34.255

Pass 174 15:24.820 7 1:34.238

No 119 jousset claude (Rg=11)

Pass 7 1:56.419

Pass 26 3:29.817 1 1:33.398 *

Pass 47 5:02.487 2 1:32.670 *

Pass 68 6:34.689 3 1:32.202 *

Pass 88 8:06.830 4 1:32.141 *

Pass 108 9:39.654 5 1:32.824

Pass 128 11:10.916 6 1:31.262 *

Pass 146 12:43.903 7 1:32.987

Pass 162 14:15.174 8 1:31.271

Pass 179 15:47.917 9 1:32.743

No 122 vial claude (Rg=19)

Pass 16 2:20.440

Pass 37 4:07.337 1 1:46.897 *

Pass 60 5:52.465 2 1:45.128 *

Pass 83 7:36.790 3 1:44.325 *

Pass 103 9:20.432 4 1:43.642 *

Pass 125 11:04.662 5 1:44.230

Pass 147 12:50.086 6 1:45.424

Pass 168 14:34.330 7 1:44.244

Pass 186 16:18.317 8 1:43.987

No 131 geoffroy laurent (Rg=9)

Pass 4 1:51.356

Pass 24 3:24.237 1 1:32.881 *

Pass 44 4:56.047 2 1:31.810 *

Pass 66 6:30.265 3 1:34.218

Pass 86 8:03.825 4 1:33.560

Pass 106 9:35.009 5 1:31.184 *

Pass 126 11:05.891 6 1:30.882 *

Pass 144 12:36.947 7 1:31.056
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No 131 geoffroy laurent (Rg=9)

Pass 160 14:07.806 8 1:30.859 *

Pass 177 15:37.721 9 1:29.915 *

No 194 richomme pierre (Rg=14)

Pass 15 2:17.166

Pass 34 3:55.403 1 1:38.237 *

Pass 54 5:30.992 2 1:35.589 *

Pass 75 7:05.226 3 1:34.234 *

Pass 95 8:40.070 4 1:34.844

Pass 116 10:14.684 5 1:34.614

Pass 134 11:46.977 6 1:32.293 *

Pass 153 13:20.499 7 1:33.522

Pass 170 14:52.471 8 1:31.972 *

Pass 187 16:24.485 9 1:32.014


